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®

INDUSTRIAL GROUP

Iltem # H5125-0958, QuikBinder Ratchet Loadbinders

H5125-0958




Chain Size G70 or G80 (In.)

Take-Up (In.)

Folded Handle Length

Straight Handle Length

Quantity Per Pkg.

Lbs. Per Package

Working Load Limit (Lbs.)

Working Load Limit (kg)

1/2 or 5/8

9.5

13.9

37

18100

8210









